APPENDIX “A” - UTILITY RATE SHEET
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 20TH 2016 - (you will see the changes on your February invoice)

Due to the increase in utility rates we are providing all current customers with this handout to better communicate these changes. This rate sheet can also be found on our
website: www.cityofbandera.org

Utility Billing Process:
* Meters are typically read every 30 days around the 20th of each month.

» Monthly utility invoices are usually mailed out around the 28th of each month.

 Payment is due by the 15th of the following month, unless the 15th falls on a City Holiday, Saturday, or Sunday in which case the payment will be due by the 17th.

* A late fee of 10% is assessed on all accounts with any past due balances after the due date.

¢ All delinquent accounts not paid in full by the 25th of each month (unless the 25th falls on a City Holiday, Saturday, or Sunday in which case payment will be due on the next
business day) will be disconnected and incur an addition $60.00 fee.

» Water and Sewer rates are comprised of a minimum base charge plus consumption usage.

Residential
Water Base Rates: Inside City Limits Water Base Rates: Outside City Limits
Meter Size Old Rates Increase New Rates Meter Size Old Rates Increase New Rates
3/4" $15.00 $3.75 $18.75 3/4" $39.70 $9.93 $49.63
1" $18.97 $4.74 $23.71 " $43.67 $10.92 $54.59
2" $26.90 $6.73 $33.63 2% $51.61 $12.90 $64.51
Water Consumption Rates (same for inside and outside city limits):
Old Rates Increase Amount New Rates

2,001 - 5,000 Gallons $3.25 per 1,000 Gallons $0.81 $4.06 per 1,000 Galions

5,001 - 15,000 Gallons $4.50 per 1,000 Gallons $1.13 $5.63 per 1,000 Gallons

15,001 - 25,000 Gallons $5.25 per 1,000 Gallons $1.31 $6.56 per 1,000 Gallons

Anything Over 25,001 Gallons $6.00 per 1,000 Gallons $1.50 $7.50 per 1,000 Gallons

Sewer Base Rates: Inside City Limits

Sewer Base Rates: Qutside City Limits

Old Rate Increase New Rate Old Rate Increase New Rate
$12.50 $3.13 $15.63 $25.00 $6.25 $31.25
Sewer Useage Rates (same for inside and outside city limits):
Old Rate Increase New Rate
$3.25 per 3,000 Gallons 0.81 $4.06 per 3,000 Gallons

Please see reverse side for Commercial Rates




APPENDIX “A” - UTILITY RATE SHEET
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 20TH 2016 - (you will see the changes on your February invoice)

Due to the increase in utility rates we are providing all current customers with this handout to better communicate these changes. This rate sheet can also be found on our
website: www.cityofbandera.org

Commercial
Water Base Rates: Inside City Limits Water Base Rates: Outside City Limits
Meter Size Old Rates Increase New Rates Meter Size Old Rates Increase New Rates
3/4" $16.67 $4.17 $20.84 3/4" $55.58 $13.90 $69.48
i $20.64 $5.16 $25.80 1" $63.92 $15.98 $79.90
2" $28.58 $7.15 $35.73 2" $79.40 $19.85 $99.25
Water Consumption Rates (same for inside and outside city limits):
Old Rates Increase Amount New Rates

2,001 - 5,000 Gallons $3.25 per 1,000 Gallons $0.81 $4.06 per 1,000 Gallons

5,001 - 15,000 Gallons $4.50 per 1,000 Gallons $1.13 $5.63 per 1,000 Gallons

15,001 - 25,000 Gallons $5.25 per 1,000 Gallons $1.31 $6.56 per 1,000 Gallons

Anything Over 25,001 Gallons $6.00 per 1,000 Gallons $1.50 $7.50 per 1,000 Gallons

Sewer Base Rates (same for inside and outside city limits):
Old Rate Increase New Rate
$25.00 $6.25 $31.25

Sewer Useage Rates (same for inside and outside city limifs):

Old Rate Increase New Rate
$3.25 per 1,000 Gallons 0.81 $4.06 per 1,000 Gallons
Bulk Water Rates:
*Requiers an appointment to be set up at least 24 hours beforehand
Old Rates Increase New Rates
Minimum Charge of $50.00 for 2,000 Gallons $12.50 Minimum Charge of $62.50 for 2,000 Gallons
then $5.00 per every 1,000 Gallons $1.25 then $6.25 per every 1,000 Gallons

Please see reverse side for Residential Rates




